
Anne Miller Board Liasion 4.0 annemiller111@gmail.com 270-227-1738 Murray, KY  42071 2025

Joe Ross (LEX) Chair 3.5 joe@northlime.net 859-797-6679 Lexington, KY  40515 2024

Emily Barnett (LOU) Vice-Chair/Secretary 5.0 enarae25@gmail.com 502-592-9804 Louisville, KY  40245 2026

Judy Cates (PUR/PAD) 3.5 judycates12@gmail.com 270-748-6560 Fulton, KY  42041 2025

Jason Caldwell (LOU) 3.5 caldwelljw@yahoo.com 270-577-5211 Floyds Knobs, IN  47119 2025

Clint Colliver (LEX) 4.5 ctcolliver@gmail.com 859-274-6732 Lexington, KY  40511 2025

Glenn Davis (LOU) 3.5 glenngdavis58@gmail.com 502-727-5352 Louisville, KY  40241 2024

Susan Florence (LOU) 4.5 suzflo13@twc.com 502-386-8613 Louisville, KY  40207 2024

Anna Greene (OWB/BG) 4.0 gagreene@att.net 270-993-0906 Owensboro, KY  42303 2025

Jerry Groce (ASH/SOM) 3.5 jgroceusta10s@roadrunner.com 606-232-2477 Ashland, KY  41102 2025

Laurel Humbert-Stock (LEX) 4.0 laurel.humbert@gmail.com 270-724-2438 Versailles, KY  40383 2025

Melanie Humbert (HEN) 3.5 hendersontennisleague@gmail.com 270-831-0701 Henderson, KY  40420 2025

Dustin Ingram (LEX) 3.0 dustiningram7@gmail.com  678-779-2534 Lexington, KY  40502 2024

Stacey Rice (LOU) 4.0 srice@talktennis.org 502-648-2166 Louisville, KY 40229 2024

Kris Hamilton Member at Large 3.0 krysjan5@gmail.com 502-881-1146 Louisville, KY  40222 2024

Kathy Klein Staff Liasion 3.0 kklein@ustaky.com 812-225-0204 Louisville, KY  40220
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